
West Thames College Corporation 

Board and Committee Meetings 2024-2025 

 
Autumn Term 2024 

   

Day Date Time Meeting Location 

Wednesday 2 October 2024 6.00pm Curriculum, Quality and 

Student Experience 

 

Isleworth Campus 

 

Wednesday 9 October 2024 6.00pm Corporation  

 

Feltham Campus 

Wednesday  16 October 2024 6.00pm Remuneration Committee Isleworth Campus 

 

Wednesday 6 November 2024 8.30am Governance, Search and 

Strategy Committee 

 

Isleworth Campus 

Wednesday  20 November 2023 

 

10.00am 

to 2.30pm 

Curriculum, Quality and 

Student Experience  

SAR Moderation.  

 

Isleworth Campus 

Wednesday 20 November 2024 4.00pm Finance, Resources and 

Capital Projects Committee 

 

Isleworth Campus 

Wednesday 27 November 2024 4.00pm Audit Committee 

 

Isleworth Campus 

Wednesday 11 December 2024 6.00pm Corporation  

 

Isleworth Campus 

 

Spring Term 2025 

    

Day Date Time Meeting Location 

Wednesday 5 February 2025 8.30am Governance, Search and 

Strategy Committee 

 

Isleworth Campus 

Wednesday 12 February 2025 2.00pm – 

6.00pm 

 

Corporation Strategy Day Isleworth Campus 

 

Wednesday 26 February 2025 6.00pm Curriculum, Quality and 

Standards Committee 

 

Feltham Campus 

Wednesday  5 March 2025 4.00pm Finance, Resources and 

Capital Projects 

Committee 

 

Isleworth Campus 

Wednesday 12 March 2025 4.00pm Audit Committee 

 

Isleworth Campus 

Wednesday 26 March 2025 6.00pm Corporation 

 

Isleworth Campus 

 



Summer Term 2025 

      

Day Date Time Meeting Location 

Wednesday 7 May 2025 2.00pm – 

6.00pm 

 

Corporation Strategy Day Isleworth Campus 

 

Wednesday 21 May 2025 8.30am Governance, Search and 

Strategy Committee 

 

Isleworth Campus 

Wednesday 11 June 2025 6.00pm Curriculum, Quality and 

Student Experience Committee 

 

Isleworth Campus 

Wednesday  18 June 2025 4.00pm Finance, Resources and Capital 

Projects Committee 

 

Feltham Campus 

Wednesday 25 June 2025 4.00pm Audit Committee 

 

Isleworth Campus 

Wednesday 2 July 2025 6.00pm Corporation 

 

Isleworth Campus 

 

 


